6
6
Softstarters
Type PSS
Low Voltage Products & Systems                                                                                                                                                                                                                   6.3
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   AC 1000 - 11/03
Open
3A – 25A
Discount schedule PSS
Type PSS03-480B
Type PSS25-480B
PSS Open type 12
               Operating voltage                            Maximum HP rating                            Maximum current                         Catalog                     List
                   50Hz – 60Hz                                      three phase                                         amperes                                number                    price
                                                                         0.5                                               3                         PSS03-220B            $ 270
                220 – 240V                                       3                                               12                        PSS12-220B               345
                                                                         7.5                                              25                        PSS25-220B               405
                                                                          1                                                3                         PSS03-400B               270
                380 – 415V                                       5                                               12                        PSS12-400B               345
                                                                         10                                              25                        PSS25-400B               405
                                                                         1.5                                               3                         PSS03-480B               270
                440 – 480V                                      7.5                                              12                        PSS12-480B               345
                                                                         15                                              25                        PSS25-480B               405
                 550 – 600V                                      10                                              12                        PSS12-600B               375
  20 25 PSS25-600B 445
1  Overload protection not included; external overload relay must be in power circuit. Use ABB TA series overload.
2  See page 6.12 for single phase wiring schematic.